
Vendors registered for February 1-2, 2008 
GSDMC Mathematics Conference

Company Web Address
American Book Company www.americanbookcompany.com
America's Choice, Inc www.americaschoice.org
Bedford,Freeman & Worth & W.H. Freeman & Company www.bfwpub.com
Brooks Cole/Cengage Learning
California Casualty/A+ 
CGP Education www.cgpeducation.com
CPM Educational Program www.cpm.org
Curriculum Associates www.curriculumassociates.com
D & H Distributing Company www.buycalcs.com
ETA / Cuisenaire www.etacuisenaire.com
Extreme Math/Boxcars www.xtrememath.com
Glencoe/McGraw-Hill www.glencoe.com
Harcourt School Publishers www.harcourtschool.com
Heinemann www.heinemann.com
Holt, Rhinehart & Winston www.hrw.com
Houghton Mifflin www.hmco.com
iLearn, Inc. www.ilearn.com
Kaplan K12 Learning Services www.kaplank12.com
Key Curriculum Press www.keypress.com
Lakeshore Learning Materials www.lakeshorelearning.com
Macmillan/McGraw-Hill www.macmillanmh.com
Math 101 for Busy Families
Math Raps www.mathraps.com
Math Teachers Press www.movingwithmath.com
McDougal Littel/ Houghton Mifflin www.mcdougallittel.com
MIND Research Institute www.mindresearch.net
Nasco - Modesto www.enasco.com
Pearson K-12 Supplemental www.pearsonschool.com
Pearson Prentice Hall www.pearsonschool.com
Pi-Dye T-Shirt Shop www.pidye.com
Princeton Review www.princetonreview.com
Renaissance Learning, Inc. www.renlearn.com
Sadlier-Oxford Publishing Co. www.sadlier-oxford.com
Saxon / Harcourt Achieve www.saxonpublishing.com
Scholastic/Tom Snyder www.scholastic.com
Sopris West Educational Services www.sopriswest.com
SRA/McGraw-Hill www.sraonline.com
TeacherWise www.teacherwise.net
Texas Instruments www.education.ti.com
The Learning Carpet - TLC, Inc. www.thelearningcarpet.com
TODOS: Mathematics for ALL www.todos-math.org
UCLA Dept. of Math/Center for Mathematics and Teaching, Inc. www.introtoalg.org
Voyager Expanded Learning www.voyagerlearning.com
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